Rev. 05.24
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Step Lights
Step Lights: LUX-Line
3 Face Plates Included
Detail Specifications:
• Finish: White, Black, Bronze
• IP Rating: Indoor Use IP20
• Beam Angle: 180°
• Chip: SMD 2835, R9 >50, CRI >80
• Operating Temperature: -4° - 114° F
• Direction: Horizontal or Vertical
Applications:
• Stairway
• Hallways
• Path lighting
• Indoor
Product Information:
• Sturdy di-cast aluminum housing finished with corrosion free
  powder coat
• 3 Face Plates Included:
  - Horizontal
  - Vertical
  - Flat Frosted
• Built-in LED design
Driver Options:
• 120V
• Non-Dimmable
• PF >0.9, 50/60Hz
• Isolated Driver
• Flicker Free
Mounting & Installation:
• Recess into j-box (not included)
  - 3”L x 2”W x2”D
Certifications:
• ETL Listed for USA and CA
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• FCC CFR 47, GCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice
LED-STEP-AGL-2W-27K-120
150Lm
LED-STEP-AGL-2W-30K-120
150Lm
LED-STEP-AGL-2W-40K-120
150Lm
WH
White
BLK
Black
BN
Brushed
Nickel
Series Finish
White/Louvre Bronze/Flat Frosted
Black/Horizontal Louvre
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Step Lights: LUX-Line
3 Face Plates Included
White Black Bronze
 Integrated
AC Driver
 Frosted PC
Diffuser Lens
2.75" 1.75" 2.75"
4.5" 4.5"
2.75"
1.38"
4.5" 1.38"